
NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 30 14 30 28 8 30 28 13 29 28 14 28 89 41

2 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 30 19 30 28 12 30 25 11 26 20 7 20 86 42

3 Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 30 14 30 28 12 30 25 12 25 85 38

4 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 28 15 28 25 14 27 27 11 28 22 12 22 83 41

5 Arild Rasmussen Holum V55 28 11 28 22 5 24 25 4 26 25 6 25 79 22

6 Kjell Bang Holum 3 29 8 29 21 11 23 24 12 25 24 10 24 78 33

7 Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 27 11 27 25 8 26 25 7 25 78 26

8 Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 29 13 29 24 14 26 22 10 22 77 37

9 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 23 11 23 23 12 25 27 12 28 24 11 24 77 35

10 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 29 11 29 21 7 23 23 5 24 20 11 20 76 29

11 Geir Lie Holum 4 29 14 29 23 3 23 52 17

12 Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 29 9 30 21 6 21 51 15

13 Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland V55 24 12 25 22 9 22 47 21

14 Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 24 8 24 15 5 15 39 13

15 Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 28 11 28 8 8 36 11

16 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 20 3 20 13 4 13 33 7

17 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 30 13 30 30 13

18 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 3 25 5 25 25 5

19 Sverre Jacobsen Holum 2 23 10 23 23 10

20 Håvard Lauvsland Laudal 3 21 6 22 22 6

21 Ådne Jenssen Mandal 3 21 8 21 21 8

22 Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 16 6 16 16 6

23 Sondre Storebaug Laudal 3 14 3 15 15 3

24 Henry Thorleif Jenssen Mandal 3 15 3 15 15 3

25 Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 13 4 13 13 4

26 Svein Storebaug Laudal 2 10 2 11 11 2

27 Terje Bruskeland Laudal V55 10 1 11 11 1

28 Rolf Aron Trygsland Laudal 2 9 1 10 10 1

29 Espen Stubstad Mandal 3 9 2 9 9 2

30 Daniel Laudal Laudal 3 8 9 9

31 Bjørn Ivar Ludvigsen Laudal 2 4 2 5 5 2

KLASSE 2-5 og V55

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014
Sum      

Innertreff

SUM KARU-

SELL POENG
Holum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Steinar Skoland Lyngdal 5 30 19 30 28 12 30 25 11 28 20 7 20 88 42

2 May Elin Frøyland Lyngdal 5 28 15 28 25 14 27 27 11 30 22 12 22 85 41

3 Jarl Stølen Farsund 5 30 14 30 28 12 30 25 12 25 85 38

4 Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 23 12 25 27 12 30 24 11 24 79 35

5 Roar Torkildsen Farsund 5 29 13 29 24 14 26 22 10 22 77 37

6 Odd Arild Stava Farsund 5 30 13 30 30 13

7 Kenneth Stubstad Mandal 5 16 6 16 16 6

KLASSE 5

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Andreas Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland 4 27 11 28 25 8 30 25 7 30 88 26

2 Geir Lie Holum 4 29 14 30 23 9 28 58 23

KLASSE 4

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014
Sum      

Inner-treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Ludal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Børge Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland 3 25 8 27 29 9 30 21 6 30 87 23

2 Siv Tone Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 24 8 26 15 5 24 50 13

3 Ruth Jane Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 3 28 11 30 8 17 47 11

4 Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 3 25 5 27 27 5

5 Ådne Jenssen Mandal 3 21 8 23 23 8

6 Håvard Lauvsland Laudal 3 21 6 22 22 6

7 Henry Thorleif Jenssen Mandal 3 15 3 17 17 3

8 Sondre Storebaug Laudal 3 14 3 15 15 3

9 Espen Stubstad Mandal 3 9 2 11 11 2

10 Daniel Laudal Laudal 3 8 9 9 O

KLASSE 3

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN / skytterlag SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Kjell Bang Holum 2 29 8 30 21 11 30 24 12 30 24 10 30 90 33

2 Audun Rossevatn Øvre Eiken 2 20 3 21 13 4 19 40 7

3 Sverre Jacobsen Holum 2 23 10 24 24 10

4 Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 13 4 19 19 4

5 Svein Storebaug Laudal 2 10 2 16 16 2

6 Rolf Aron Trygsland Laudal 2 9 1 15 15 1

7 Bjørn Ivar Ludvigsen Laudal 2 4 2 10 10 2

KLASSE 2

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Geir B. Øksendal Holum 1 22 6 27 15 1 30 21 5 28 27 8 30 88 19

2 Samuel Høiland Lyngdal 1 25 5 30 23 11 30 60 16

3 Jan Yngve Eilertsen Øvre Eiken 1 27 12 30 30 12

4 Tommy Høiland Laudal 1 20 12 27 27 12

5 Anette Storebaug Laudal 1 16 3 23 23 3

KLASSE 1

Feltkarusell Vestagder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 30 14 30 28 8 30 28 13 30 28 14 30 90 41

2 Arild Rasmussen Holum V55 28 11 28 22 5 24 25 4 27 25 6 27 82 22

3 Øyvind Lilledrange Flikka V55 29 11 29 21 7 23 23 5 25 20 11 22 77 29

4 Arne Sløgedal Heddeland og Breland V55 24 12 26 22 9 24 50 21

5 Terje Bruskeland Laudal V55 10 1 12 12 1

KLASSE V55

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Karsten Valand Grindølen V65 30 15 30 29 16 30 29 17 29 89 48

2 Harald Jensen Lyngdal V65 29 17 29 30 23 30 59 40

3 Arvid T. Ramsland Heddeland og Breland V65 26 13 30 27 19 27 57 32

KLASSE V65

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Torjus Ågedal Grindølen V73 27 12 30 30 12

KLASSE V73

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Johnny Haraldstad Laudal AG3 14 6 30 13 4 30 20 5 30 24 8 28 0 0 0 19 90

2 Leif Rinde Jr NROF Lister AG3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 13 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Frode Rødland NROF Lister HK 0 0 0 26 8 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland

KLASSE HK 416

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENG
KLASSE AG-3

Holum Greipstad Laudal



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Jonas S. Øksendal Holum R 29 11 30 29 12 30 14 1 30 12 6 19 90 29

2 Marianne Rossevatn Øvre Eiken R 26 9 27 20 8 27 54 17

3 Tommy L. Hortmann Holum R 18 6 17 17 5 24 41 11

4 Martin Eiken Øvre Eiken R 23 10 30 30 10

5 Jane Alise Eilertsen Øvre Eiken R 21 10 28 28 10

6 Fredrik Stubstad Mandal R 16 3 23 23 3

KLASSE rekrutt

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Karen Sodeland Øksendal Holum ER 28 15 30 28 18 29 28 14 30 29 14 30 90 47

2 Espen Elias Vigemyr Heddeland og Breland ER 20 8 22 24 6 26 23 7 24 72 21

3 Marte Natalie Jacobsen Holum ER 29 19 30 12 5 13 43 24

KLASSE ELDRE REKRUTT

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014 Sum      

Inner-

treff

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENGHolum Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

Breland



NR NAVN SKYTTERLAG KL TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO TR IT PO

1 Sindre Skoie Holum J 29 20 30 30 25 30 28 10 30 25 13 30 90 58

2 Alvilde Røiseland Holum J 29 18 30 29 23 29 26 16 28 21 18 26 87 59

3 Jon Atle Ludvigsen Laudal J 23 6 25 24 10 29 54 16

4 Karen Oline Jacobsen Holum J 26 11 29 18 9 23 52 20

5 Reimert Wathne Laudal J 23 7 28 28 7

Greipstad Laudal

LDK 

Heddeland og 

BrelandKLASSE Junior

SUM 

KARU-

SELL 

POENG

Sum      

Inner-

treff

Feltkarusell Vest-Agder SK Samlag 2014

Holum
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